Mapa koverta A4, 180mic

Bar kod: 3871284042140
Kataloski broj: TTO 404214

* eko-polipropilenska

* transparentna

« okrugla plasti¢na kopc¢a na prednjoj strani
* debljina: 180mic

* veli€ina: 335x237mm

« format: A4

SPECIFIKACIHA

Osnovne informacije
Katalo$ki broj

Bar kod

Naziv proizvoda

Kategorija

Brend

Boja

Jedinica mere

Dimenzije

DuzZina

Sirina

Debljina

TeZina

Logisticke informacije
Prodajno pakovanje
Osnovno pakovanje

Srednje pakovanje
Transportno pakovanje

Paleta

TTO 404214
3871284042140

Mapa koverta A4, 180mic
Mape i arhiv torbe

Tip Top Office

Plava

kom

33.5¢cm
0cm

180 pm
0.03 kg

240
480
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